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Banti Pradeep Naker

Director Information

Title

Name Banti Pradeep Naker
Postcode

Date of birth January 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SENATUS RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANCY LTD

CARTRIDGE XPRESS (LE) LIMITED

ASHA UNITED CORPORATION

LIMITED
ASHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06673276

04811116

04100464

03035553

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904261240

904261240

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
14/08/2008

25/06/2003

01/11/2000

20/03/1995

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



